body dysmorphic disorder scale score 
name: __________________________     date: _______      scale total (add items 1 – 12):______
refer to the body dysmorphic disorder scale questions sheets – circle the answers on this sheet that  best describe how you have been; please indicate what time period you are referring to:  ________
	
	
	none
	mild
	moderate
	severe
	extreme

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	time spent on obsessions
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	2
	interference from obsessions
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	3
	distress associated with obsessions
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	always resists
	
	
	
	completely yields

	4
	resistance
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	complete control
	much control
	moderate control
	little

 control
	no 

control

	5
	control over obsessions
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	obsession

subtotal
	(add items 1 – 5)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	none
	mild
	moderate
	severe
	extreme

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	time spent on compulsions
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	7
	interference from compulsions
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	8
	distress associated with compulsions
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	always resists
	
	
	
	completely yields

	9
	resistance
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	complete control
	much control
	moderate control
	little 

control
	no 

control

	10
	control over compulsions
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	compulsion

subtotal
	(add items 6 – 10)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	excellent
	
	
	
	absent

	11
	insight into O-C symptoms
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	none
	mild
	moderate
	severe
	extreme

	12
	avoidance
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	i & a

subtotal
	(add items 11 – 12)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	global severity
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	global improvement
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


